

Carlow Sports Partnership Privacy Policy

Carlow Sports Partnership is Responsible for Developing Inclusive Sport and Promoting Active Lifestyles in County Carlow and we are committed to protecting and respecting your privacy rights and comply with our obligations under the General Data Protection Regulation

Carlow Sports Partnership processes personal data in connection with our role as County agency tasked with the sustainable development of sport in the County of Carlow.

Carlow Sports Partnership takes your privacy seriously and takes every reasonable measure and precaution to protect and secure your personal data. We work hard to protect you and your information from unauthorised access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.